
Tallinna noorte 2012. aasta karikavõistlused kergejõustikus 
15. juuni 2012, Kadrioru staadionil 

 
TB 200M 
1. Karina Kabrits 7.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 26,83 +0,9 
2. Liina Valk 11.07.1999 SK Fortis 27,12 +0,9 
3. Darja Smirnova 3.10.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 27,48 +0,9 
4. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 27,66 +0,9 
5. Carmen Silluta   SK Fortis 27,83 +0,9 
6. Pärl Eelma 18.08.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 27,93 -0,7 
7. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 28,28 +0,9 
8. Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 28,65 -0,7 
9. Triin Alber 27.11.1998 Elite Sport 28,73 -0,7 
10. Valeria Volkova 1.03.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 29,05 +1,7 
11. Anastassia Martšenko 26.12.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 29,13 +1,7 
12. Sofia Ruban 12.04.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 29,27 -0,7 
13. Sofia Fedorenko 26.04.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 29,63 -0,7 
14. Karina Novikova 14.08.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 29,77 +1,7 
15. Kristina Kuzemko 20.05.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 30,06 +1,7 
16. Berit Kivisaar 11.02.1999 SK Fortis 30,13 +0,9 
17. Elisabeth Põldma 19.09.1997 Nõmme KJK 30,26 -0,7 
18. Diana Veselova 4.02.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 30,71 -0,7 
19. Aisel Agajeva 25.08.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 30,80 +1,7 
20. Grete-Karmen Jaakson 1.08.2000 Audentese Spordiklubi 31,49 +1,7 
21. Annabrit Vetsa 16.03.2000 Audentese Spordiklubi 33,09 +1,7 
 
TB 800M 
1. Elis-Helen Starkapf 29.09.1997 Nõmme KJK 2.33,54 
2. Diana Štšerbinina 14.05.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.39,04 
3. Hannagret Luks 16.09.1998 Nõmme KJK 2.39,80 
4. Marilin Moor 4.03.1999 Audentese Spordiklubi 2.41,11 
5. Heleri Piip 24.09.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 2.41,82 
6. Zarina Netšiporuk 31.09.1999 Audentese Spordiklubi 2.45.91 
7. Diana Veselova 4.02.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 3.02,31 
 
TB 100M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1. Kreete Verlin 14.02.1997 SK Fortis 15,28 +2,1 
2. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 15,67 +2,1 
3. Carmen Silluta 15.07.1997 SK Fortis 15,73 +2,1 
4. Darja Smirnova 3.10.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 16,09 +2,1 
5. Eeva-Laura Lõoke 8.12.1997 Nõmme KJK 16,29 +2,1 
6. Anna-Friida Konks 10.04.1997 SK Fortis 16,32 +2,1 
7. Triina Maasik 23.03.1997 SK Lindon 16,93   0,0 
8. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 17,13   0,0 
9. Nadežda Gritskevich 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 18,04   0,0 
10. Sofia Fedorenko 26.04.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 18,13   0,0 
11. Elizaveta Matuljavitšus 13.04.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 18,82   0,0 
 
TB KÕRGUSHÜPE 
1. Annika Teska 1.06.1998 Elite Sport 1.63 
2. Marika Pajula 24.05.1997 SK Fortis 1.45 
3. Sirle-Angela Sepp 9.12.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 1.45 
4. Brigita Piipuu 14.01.1999 SK Fortis 1.40 
5. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 1.40 
6. Hanna-Maria Saik 11.03.1998 SK Fortis 1.35 
7. Elizaveta Matuljavitšus 13.04.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.35 
8. Suzy Anett Aavik 26.09.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 1.35 
9. Nadežda Gritskevich 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.35 
  Olga Nehajeva 11.06.1998 SK Fortis NH 
 



TB KAUGUSHÜPE 
1. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 5.26 +0,4 
2. Karina Kabrits 7.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 5.13   0,0 
3. Anna-Friida Konks 10.04.1997 SK Fortis 5.00 +1,5 
4. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.83 +0,1 
5. Eeva-Laura Lõoke 8.12.1997 Nõmme KJK 4.81 +2,0 
6. Suzy Anett Aavik 26.09.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.80 +0,7 
7. Marilin Moor 4.03.1999 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.68 +0,5 
8. Triin Albert 27.11.1998 Elite Sport 4.67 +0,8 
9. Stina Sein 14.04.1999 SK Fortis 4.41 +1,2 
10. Sirle-Angela Sepp 9.12.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.33 +0,9 
11. Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.32 +0,7 
12. Katariina Idla 4.04.1998 Nõmme KJK 4.29 +0,4 
13. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.23 +1,1 
14. Karina Novikova 14.01.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.20 +0,5 
15. Marianne Purru 16.05.1999 Nõmme KJK 4.18 +1,2 
16. Sofia Ruban 12.04.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.11 +0,5 
17. Hanna-Maria Saik 11.03.1998 SK Fortis 4.09 +0,8 
18. Zarina Netšiporuk 31.09.1999 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.01 +0,8 
19. Annabrit Vetsa 16.03.2000 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.00   0,0 
20. Pärl Eelma 18.08.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 3.91 +1,0 
21. Grete-Karmen Jaakson 1.08.2000 Audentese Spordiklubi 3.80 +1,0 
 
TA 200M 
1. Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.1995 SK Fortis 26,09 +2,1 
2. Grete-Kai Teeäär 2.02.1996 Elite Sport 26,13 +2,1 
3. Berit Betten Naarits 11.07.1996 SK Fortis 26,77 +2,1 
4. Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 27,12 +2,1 
5. Nastja Mošina 27.12.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 27,35 +2,1 
6. Mia Brit ots 9.09.1996 SK Leksi 44 27,94 +1,2 
7. Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.1996 SK Leksi 44 28,89 +1,2 
8. Anastasia Ruban 28.01.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 29,25 +1,2 
9. Elen Viikmann 15.12.1987 SK Fortis 25,70 +2,1 
10. Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 27,67 +1,2 
  Marili Niglas 8.01.1996 Nõmme KJK DNS 
  Laura Mettis 7.11.1996 Nõmme KJK DNS 
 
TA 800M 
1. Polina Šalova 14.09.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.28,74 
2. Sandra Güsson 5.09.1996 Nõmme KJK 2.37,88 
 
TA 100M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1. Kelli-Marie Jaama 8.07.1996 SK Fortis 15,39 +1,0 
2. Polina Šalova 14.09.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 15,74 +1,0 
3. Nastja Mošina 27.12.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 16,01 +1,0 
4. Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.1996 SK Leksi 44 16,61 +1,0 
5. Marili Niglas 8.01.1996 Nõmme KJK 18,78 +1,0 
6. Kirisi Pruudel 9.04.1996 Nõmme KJK 20,79 +1,0 
 
TA KÕRGUSHÜPE 
1. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.1996 Audentese Spordiklubi 1.63 
2. Klarika Kaldmaa 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 1.60 
3. Grete-Kai Teeäär 2.02.1996 Elite Sport 1.50 
4. Katrin Pärnpuu 5.02.1996 SK Fortis 1.40 
VÄLJASPOOL ARVESTUST 
  Mari Järvis 31.05.1988 SK Fortis 1.55 
 
TA KAUGUSHÜPE 
1. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.1996 Audentese Spordiklubi 5.94 +2,3 
    5.83 +0,1 
2. Grete-Kai Teeäär 2.02.1996 Elite Sport 5.40 -1,1 
3. Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 5.39 +0,8 
4. Anastasia Ruban 28.01.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 5.11 +1,0 



5. Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.1995 SK Fortis 5.06 +1,2 
6. Kelli-Marie Jaama 8.07.1996 SK Fortis 4.98 +0,4 
7. Kertu Väikemaa 17.12.1996 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.96 +1,4 
8. Laura Mettis 7.11.1996 Nõmme KJK 4.94 +1,6 
9. Kirisi Pruudel 9.04.1996 Nõmme KJK 4.83 +1,9 
10. Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.1996 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.71 +0,3 
11. Anette Kõiv 15.03.1995 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.66 +1,4 
12. Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.1996 SK Leksi 44 4.65 -0,2 
13. Sigrid Pihel 24.10.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.43 +0,5 
14. Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.1996 SK Leksi 44 4.26 +1,1 
15. Liisa Oganisjan 6.09.1996 SK Fortis 3.98 +1,2 
VÄLJASPOOL ARVESTUST 
  Elen Viikmann 15.12.1987 SK Fortis 5.88 +1,9 
  Monika Janson 1.10.1986 SK Fortis 4.71 +0,6 
  Terje Meister 31.05.1995 Raplamaa KJK 3.33 +0,8 
 
PB 200M 
1. Martin Grištšuk 10.02.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 24,20 +2,8 
2. Oliver Mesipuu 11.05.1997 Rocca al Mare KSK 25,53 +1,8 
3. Margus Radik 3.07.1997 Rocca al Mare KSK 25,65 +2,8 
4. Ott Onton 14.11.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 25,71 +2,8 
5. Edvard Paas 23.02.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 25,86 -0,3 
6. Mark Kristjan Hiir 2.07.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 25,91 +2,8 
7. Karl Jakob Bartels 4.04.1997 Nõmme KJK 26,32 -0,3 
8. Davor Tamm 8.10.1997 SK Fortis 26,32 +1,8 
9. Harald Suurorg 11.03.1999 Rocca al Mare KSK 27,03 +1,8 
10. Markus Tamm 23.05.1998 SK Fortis 27,16 +2,8 
11. Andreas Mirko 18.02.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 27,42 +1,8 
12. Kaarel Rohumaa 31.05.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 27,63 +1,8 
13. Robin Nool 28.10.1998 Elite Sport 28,35 -0,3 
14. Igor Andrejeva 2001 Audentese Spordiklubi 29,28 -0,3 
15. Kert Karbe 15.11.1998 SK Fortis 29,64 -0,3 
 
PB 800M 
1. Janno Joala 13.06.1997 Nõmme KJK 2.11,26 
2. Markus Pae 4.03.1997 Nõmme KJK 2.16,41 
3. Andreas Mirko 18.02.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.35,65 
VÄLJASPOOL ARVESTUST 
  Deniss Salmijanov 3.11.1998 SK ``Mitš`` 2.13.,06 
 
PB 110M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1. Margus Radik 3.07.1997 Rocca al Mare KSK 16,38 +0,8 
2. Marten Freirik 9.07.1997 Rocca al Mare KSK 17,15 +0,8 
3. Harald Suurorg 11.03.1999 Rocca al Mare KSK 17,40 +0,8 
4. Ott Onton 14.11.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 17,56 +0,8 
5. Oliver Mesipuu 11.05.1997 Rocca al Mare KSK 19,52 +0,8 
 
PB KÕRGUSHÜPE 
1. Martin Grištšuk 10.02.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 1.70 
2. Marten Freirik 9.07.1997 Rocca al Mare KSK 1.65 
 
PB KAUGUSHÜPE 
1. Martin Grištšuk 10.02.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 6.06 +1,3 
2. Mark Kristjan Hiir 2.07.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 5.66 +1,6 
3. Karl Jakob Bartels 4.04.1997 Nõmme KJK 5.57 +1,0 
4. Kennet Kärema  3.01.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 5.41 +0,8 
5. Johannes EK 19.01.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 5.26 +1,0 
6. Markus Tamm 23.05.1998 SK Fortis 5.19 +1,0 
7. Karl Tamberg 10.08.1997 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.72 +1,7 
8. Kaarel Rohumaa 31.05.1998 Audentese Spordiklubi 4.48 +0,2 
9. Kert Karbe 15.11.1998 SK Fortis 4.28 +2,0 
 
 



PA 200M 
1. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.1995 Audentese Spordiklubi 22,45 +1,2 
2. Vladislav Gužov 28.05.1995 Audentese Spordiklubi 23,23 +1,2 
3. Sander Kosk 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 24,44 +2,2 
4. Martin-Ulov Maasing 10.09.1995 Nõmme KJK 25,06 +2,2 
5. Ott Olaf Trink 19.07.1995 SK Fortis 25,38 +2,2 
6. Artur Kaldma 2.03.1996 Audentese Spordiklubi 25,39 +2,2 
7. Ren-Re Reimann 10.10.1996 Nõmme KJK 25,79 +2,2 
8. Rene Indrek Proos 7.02.1995 SK Fortis 26,01 +2,2 
9. Harry Martõnov 5.04.1996 SK Fortis 26,14 +2,2 
VÄLJASPOOL ARVESTUST 
  Kirill Vassiljev 9.06.1995 SK ``Mitš`` 22,81 +1,2 
  Karl Ossi 1995 Võru `` Lõunalõvi`` 23,17 +1,2 
  Maksim Kozlov 15.03.1987 Audentese Spordiklubi 23,56 +1,2 
  Karl Songisepp 29.09.1994 SK Lindo 24,26 +1,2 
  Kaspar Admann 12.12.1994 Nõmme KJK 25,49 +1,2 
 
PA 800M 
1. Vladislav Gužov 28.05.1995 Audentese Spordiklubi 2.05,38 
2. Mark Mendel 16.11.1995 Stamina 2.07,02 
3. Indrek Norlind   Nõmme KJK 2.20,52 
VÄLJASPOOL ARVESTUST 
  Maksim Kozlov 15.03.1987 Audentese Spordiklubi 2.07,85 
 
PA 110M TÕKKEJOOKS 
1. Vladislav Gužov 28.05.1995 Audentese Spordiklubi 15,29 +1,3 
2. Sander Kosk 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 15,97 +1,3 
3. Marcus Lauri 28.06.1996 SK Fortis 16,10 +1,3 
4. Harry Martõnov 5.04.1996 SK Fortis 17,11 +1,3 
  Andreas Peeter Lätt 21.11.1995 SK Lindon DNS 
 
PA KAUGUSHÜPE 
1. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.1995 Audentese Spordiklubi 6.42 +0,2 
2. Sander Ivarinen 3.05.1995 Audentese Spordiklubi 6.06 +1,7 
3. Artur Kaldma 2.03.1996 Audentese Spordiklubi 6.03 +0,5 
4. Ott Olaf Trink 19.07.1995 SK Fortis 5.91 +0,8 
5. Hans Põlluste 17.10.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 5.19   0,0 
6. Harry Martõnov 5.04.1996 SK Fortis 5.14 -0,1 
VÄLJASPOOL ARVESTUST 
  Mihkel Saks 12.09.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev 7.37 +0,1 
  Kaspar Admann 12.12.1994 Nõmme KJK 5.56 +2,4 
 
PA KÕRGUSHÜPE 
1. Paul Talve 28.06.1995 Nõmme KJK 1.70 
2. Sander Ivarinen 3.05.1995 Audentese Spordiklubi 1.65 
VÄLJASPOOL ARVESTUST 
  Tanel Reismann 25.02.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.00 
  Karel Käos 19.12.1995 Võru ``Lõunalõvi`` 1.90 

 


